SEALING SOLUTIONS
Unless otherwise indicated, all tests are performed on -214 o-rings.
All test results are preliminary
Features & Benefits
•	 Better plasma performance in Oxygen and
Fluorine based chemistries than standard FKM
•	 Better total cost of ownership where application
does not call for an FFKM compound

Thermal Properties
CTE (Coefficient of Thermal
Expansion), Up to 200°C 0.00034
Continuous Service Temp. F° (°C) 355°F (180°C)
Excursion Service Temp. F° (°C) 428°F (220°C)
Fusion® F07
Catalog & Part Numbering
Fitting
Size
Fitting
Size Code
Seal Assembly
P/N
O-Ring
P/N
KF16 016 SF016-190232-F07 M0500-01800-F07
KF25 025 SF025-190232-F07 M0500-02800-F07
KF40 040 SF040-190232-F07 M0500-04200-F07
KF50 050 SF050-190232-F07 M0500-05500-F07
ISO63 063 SF063-190233-F07 M0500-07600-F07
ISO80 080 SF080-190233-F07 M0500-08900-F07
ISO100 100 SF100-190233-F07 M0500-10800-F07
ISO160 180 SF160-190233-F07 M0500-15600-F07
ISO200 200 SF200-190233-F07 M0500-21600-F07
Seal Assembly Part Number Description